
SMA Infants Term Dates 2025 – 2026 

Saturday Afternoons: 

Autumn Term 

(10 weeks) 

• Saturday 13 September 

• Saturday 20 September 

• Saturday 27 September 

• Saturday 4 October 

• No lessons Saturday 11 October 

• Saturday 18 October 

 

• Saturday 8 November 

• Saturday 15 November 

• Saturday 22 November 

• Saturday 29 November  

• Saturday 6 December   

 

Spring Term 

(9 weeks) 

• Saturday 10 January 

• Saturday 17 January 

• Saturday 24 January 

• Saturday 31 January 

• Saturday 7 February 

 

• Saturday 28 February 

• Saturday 7 March 

• Saturday 14 March 

• Saturday 21 March 

 

Summer Term 

(10 weeks plus Inspiring Young 

Musicians Concert) 

• Saturday 18 April 

• Saturday 25 April 

• Saturday 2 May 

• Saturday 9 May 

• Saturday 16 May - Inspiring Young 

Musicians Concert (NO Stage 1 & 2) 

  

• Saturday 6 June 

• Saturday 13 June 

• Saturday 20 June 

• Saturday 27 June 

• Saturday 4 July 

• Saturday 11 July 

 


